
Central Counseling Staff  2022 – 2023 
 

SCHOOL COUNSELORS: 

Ms. Dodds    A – Cl  doddst@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms. Sewell    Co – Gl  sewells@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms. DeJesus    Go -Ly  dejesusi@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms. Gall     M – Or  gallm@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms. Tapases    Os – Rob  tapasesa@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms. Stebbins    Roc – Sr  stebbinsl@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Mr. Szymczyk    St – Z  szymczykj@springfieldpublicschools.com 

 

SCHOOL ADJUSTMENT COUNSELORS: 

Ms. Chaires       chairesv@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Mr. St. Clair       stclairm@springfieldpublicschools.com 

GRADUATION COACHES: 

Ms. Plante (10th) and Ms. Sabourin (11th) plantem@  sabourint@ 

Ms. Conte (9th) and Ms. Conlon (11th)  contek@   conlonk@ 
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